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VX 8620.010 - Baying cover for base/plinth system VX,

stainless steel

To neatly close the gap between two bayed base/plinths and it is required to close the gap at the
rear when baying three or more base/plinths.

Features
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Product description

Material

Colour
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Weight/pack
Packs of
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Gross weight
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ETIMO9
ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

VX 8620.010

To neatly close the gap between two bayed base/plinths and it is
required to close the gap at the rear when baying three or more
base/plinths.

Plastic ABS
Halogen free

RAL 9005

A baying cover is included as standard with the supply of the base/
plinth corner pieces with base/plinth trim panels, front and rear.

Height: 100 mm
0,32 kg

10 pc(s).

0,25 kg

0,322 kg
39269097
EC000721
27189270

Baying cover for VX base/plinth system, stainless steel, height 100
mm, RAL 9005, plastic ABS



