

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



VX 8620.010 Baying cover

State: 15/04/2026 (Source: rittal.com/rs-sr)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



VX 8620.010 - Baying cover for base/plinth system VX, stainless steel

To neatly close the gap between two bayed base/plinths and it is required to close the gap at the rear when baying three or more base/plinths.

Features

Model No.	VX 8620.010
Product description	To neatly close the gap between two bayed base/plinths and it is required to close the gap at the rear when baying three or more base/plinths.
Material	Plastic ABS Halogen free
Colour	RAL 9005
Note	A baying cover is included as standard with the supply of the base/plinth corner pieces with base/plinth trim panels, front and rear.
Dimensions	Height: 100 mm
Weight/pack	0,32 kg
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0,25 kg
Gross weight	0,322 kg
Customs tariff number	39269097
ETIM 9	EC000721
ECLASS 8.0	27189270
Product description	Baying cover for VX base/plinth system, stainless steel, height 100 mm, RAL 9005, plastic ABS